COLLEGE OF ARTS & SCIENCES REINSTATEMENT COMMITTEE DATES
Autumn 2025 — Summer 2026

Petition Deadlines: Reinstatement petitions are due NO LATER THAN 10:00 a.m. the day
before the committee meets. Petitions received after that deadline will be considered at the
following meeting.

*= Meeting date is fixed to a particular time in the quarter. These meeting dates will be listed on the
reinstatement petition.

Autumn Quarter 2025

Committee Meeting Dates Notes

*Thursday, September 11t Two weeks before autumn quarter begins.
autumn quarter 2024 begins on Wednesday, September 24",

*Wednesday, September 17" One week before autumn quarter begins

Thursday, October 16 Third Thursday of October

Thursday, November 20t Third Thursday of November

Thursday, December 18t Third Thursday of December, one day after AUT grades
post

Winter, Spring, and Summer Quarters 2026

Committee Meeting Dates Notes

*Friday, January 2" Winter quarter begins on Monday, January 5. Drops will be
processed 1/7/26.

Thursday, February 19t Third Thursday of February

Thursday, March 19" Third Thursday of March

*Thursday March 26th Third day of spring quarter. Spring quarter begins Monday,
March 30", drops processed by OUR 4/1/26.

Thursday May 21 Third Thursday of May

Thursday June 4t First Thursday of June

*Tuesday, June 23" Spring quarter grades post on Weds June 17", Drops will be
processed on June 25,

Thursday, July 16 Third Thursday of July

Thursday, August 20" Third Thursday of August

Thursday, September 17th Third Thursday of September

*Wednesday September 23 One week before autumn quarter begins. Autumn quarter
2026 begins on Wednesday, September 30",




